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Bi58Sn42 alloy, CRM, Disc 40 mm x 25 mm

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

IMN-LD4

disc

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Antimony (Sb)
Arsenic (As)
Zinc (Zn)
Aluminium (Al)
Indium (In)
Cadmium (Cd)
Copper (Cu)
Nickel (Ni)
Lead (Pb)
Silver (Ag)
Gold (Au)

Iron (Fe)

Tin (Sn)

Bismuth (Bi)

CAS number
[7440-36-0]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-66-6]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-74-6]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-22-4]
[7440-57-5]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-69-9]

Concentration/Value
0,0111 + 0,0008
0,0202 + 0,0019
0,00067 = 0,00010
~0,0018

0,00983 + 0,00055
0,00235 + 0,00029
0,0440 + 0,0023
0,00140 = 0,00022
0,0711 + 0,0026
0,00560 + 0,00053
0,0406 + 0,0021
0,0262 + 0,0024
43,16 + 0,57
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